Masonry Contractors of New Jersey Architect & Engineer Members

ABH ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING tel (732) 544-1419
DESIGN GROUP, LLC fax (732) 544-1419
1175 Broad Street

State Highway 35, Suite 5

Shrewsbury, NJ 07702

Richard Brandt, RA, AlIA, PP

rbrandt@abharchitecture.com cell (908) 433-7754
ABRAMOWITZ, S.D. - ARCHITECTS tel (973) 736-3435
P.O. Box 708 fax (973) 736-3441

Orange, NJ 07051

Scott D. Abramowitz
sdabramo@comcast.net cell (973) 985-3187

AGS CONSULTING, LLC tel (732) 734-1251
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS

8 Austin Avenue

Iselin, NJ 08830

Alkesh G. Shah, PE
ashah@agseng.net

AIELLO ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS, LLC tel (732) 214-9400
46 Bayard Street, Suite 421
New Brunswick, NJ 08901

Frank Aiello, AIA
info@aielloassociates.net
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ALAIMO GROUP tel (609) 267-8310
200 High Street - HR Building
Mount Holly, NJ 08060

Richard A. Alaimo
da@alaimogroup.com

ALEX SOFFIANTINI AND ASSOCIATES, LLC  tel (732) 442-7215
45 Academy Street, Suite 401

Newark, NJ 07102

www.asa-architecture.com

Alex Soffiantini, AIA, LEED AP
alexs@asa-architecture.com

ALFREDO TREVINO, AIA tel (609) 671-0966
690 Lawrence Road
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648

Alfredo Trevino
alftre@aol.com

ALSA ARCHITECTURE, LLC tel (201) 767-7788
400 Briarwood Lane
Northvale, NJ 07647

Roy Sokoloski
roy@alsaarchitecture.com
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BERKOWSKY & ASSOCIATES, INC. tel (609) 655-2400
2551 Route 130, South fax (609) 655-9790
Cranbury, NJ 08512

Mark Berkowsky
info@berkowsky.com

BERMAN & WRIGHT ARCHITECTURE tel (908) 534-9111
ENGINEERING & PLANNING, LLC fax (908) 534-9155
3631 Route 22, East

Somerville, NJ 08876

Mark Berman, AlIA
mberman@bwaep.com

BRIAN ROGASKI tel (609) 466-1556
6 Ridgewood Avenue
Hopewell, NJ 08525

Brian Rogaski
cbrogaski@msn.com

BROMAT DESIGN GROUP tel (732) 796-7333
P.O. Box 4044
Middletown, NJ 07748

Lewis Silverstein
bromatarchitects@aol.com
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C.B. ARCHITECT tel (609) 487-8801
6601 Ventnor Avenue, #15 fax (609) 487-8867
Ventnor, NJ 08406

Cristina Buendicho
cristina@cb-architects.com

C. RICHARD TASHJIAN, AIA, LEED AP tel (201) 281-2169
181 Reservoir Avenue
River Edge, NJ 07661

C. Richard Tashjian, AIA, LEED AP
rtash@optonline.net

CAMDEN COUNTY IMPROVEMENT tel (856) 374-6093
AUTHORITY fax (856) 566-3105
2220 Voorhees Town Center

Voorhees, NJ 08043

Michael Hagarty
michael. hagarty@camdencounty.com

CAPITAL ONE tel (212) 834-1655
22 Ranch Road
Upper Saddle River, NJ 07458

Paul Bonvicinov
paulbonvicino@gmail.com
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CARLOS RAUL RODRIGUEZ ARCHITECT tel (856) 663-0606
1961 Browning Road fax (856) 663-3216
Pennsauken, NJ 08110-2941

Carlos Raul Rodriguez, AIA CID
crrarch@verizon.net

CAROL C. HEWIT, PE, AIA tel (908) 451-3161
468 Ellison Drive
Mantoloking, NJ 08738

Carol Hewit, PE, AIA
carolhewit@yahoo.com

CASCO+R|5 tel (732) 661-1400
1090 King Georges Post Road, Suite 204 fax (732) 661-1399
Edison, NJ 08837

WWW. cascocorp.com

John Ginocchio
john_ginocchio@cascocorp.com

Peter Puskuldjian
peter_puskuldjian@cascocorp.com

Bryan Wondoloski
bryan_wondoloski@cascocorp.com
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CEC, INC. tel (908) 298-1600
730 Boulevard, Suite 10A fax (908) 298-0702
Kenilworth, NJ 07033

Jeff Ling
jling@cecengineers.com

Rajnikant Doshi
rdoshi@cecengineers.com

Matt Nadkarni
mnadkarni@cecengineers.com

CERMINARA ARCHITECT tel (908) 685-7700
224 Courtyard Drive fax (908) 526-3019
Hillsborough, NJ 08844

Carmine Cerminara
adc@cerminaraarchitect.com

CHAMBERS ARCHITECTURE, INC. tel (908) 788-3646
P.O. Box 1058 fax (908) 684-1305
Flemington, NJ 08822

Keith T. Chambers, AlA
keithaia@chambersai.com
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CHARLES J. COLLINS JR./ARCHITECTS tel (609) 654-2329
575 McKendimen Road fax (609) 654-2329
Medford, NJ 08055-9774

www.collinsarchitect.com

Charles J. Collins, Jr., RA, PP, NCARB
archcjc@aol.com

CHRIS CHOUINARD ARCHITECT tel (908) 868-4821
2336 Seneca Road
Scotch Plains, NJ 07076

Chris Chouinard
cpchouinard@comcast.net

COHEN ASSOCIATES/COHEN tel (201) 488-6882
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES fax (201) 488-1919
397 Summit Avenue

Hackensack, NJ 07601

John Cohen
jcohenassoc@yahoo.com

CWB ARCHITECTURE tel (609) 597-8880
799 Route 72 fax (609) 597-5289
Manahawkin, NJ 08050

Craig Brearley
cwb@cwbrearley.com
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DEC ARCHITECT tel (609) 252-9477
P.O. Box 86 fax (609) 252-9477
Princeton, NJ 08542

David E. Cohen
david@decarchitect.com

DIGGroupArchitecture tel (732) 249- 6242
15 Bethany Street fax (732) 247-1825
New Brunswick, NJ 08901

Manny Coimbra
mcoimbra@digrouparchitecture.com

FKA ARCHITECTS tel (201) 644-0505
306 Ramapo Valley Road fax (201) 644-0501
Oakland, NJ 07436

Thomas Kosten
tk@fkarch.com

FOX ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN, PC tel (973) 970-9355
546 State Route 10, West fax (973) 970-9356
Ledgewood, NJ 07852

Kenneth Fox, Architect
kfox@foxarch.com
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FRANK TRUILO ARCHITECT, LLC tel (973) 701-9218
8 Martin Place fax (973) 701-9267
Chatham, NJ 07928

www. ftarchitect.com

Frank Truilo
fta@optonline.net

FRAYTAK VEISZ HOPKINS DUTHIE, PC tel (609) 883-7101
1515 Lower Ferry Road fax (609) 883-2694
Trenton, NJ 08618

Gary Rostron
grostron@fvhdpc.com

FRED H. BLIEFERNICH tel (609) 259-3509
6 Mayflower Court
Allentown, NJ 08501-1865

Fred H. Bliefernich, AIA
blief1@aol.com

FRENCH & PARRELLO tel (732) 312-9800
1800 NJ-34, Suite 101
Wall Township, NJ 07719

Sam Chen, PE
sam.chen@FPAengineers.com
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GARRISON ARCHITECTS tel (856) 396-6200
713 Creek Road fax (856) 396-6205
Bellmawr, NJ 08031

Robert Garrison, Jr.
rngjr@garrisonarch.com

GEORGE FETT ARCHITECTS, AIA tel (609) 581-1555
120 Route 156 fax (609) 581-5501
Yardville, NJ 08620

George Fett
gfett@gfettarch.com

GERALD KELLY & ASSOCIATES tel (973) 983-7788
9 Iroquois Trail fax (973) 983-7799
Denville, NJ 07834

Gerald Kelly
gkarchinc@aol.com

GERALD LEEDER tel (201) 945-7680
662 Linden Avenue
Ridgefield, NJ 07657

Gerald Leeder
gleed_2@msn.com
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GRA ARCHITECTS, INC. tel (908) 464-0106
312 Springfield Avenue, Suite 2 fax (908) 516-2260
Berkeley Heights, NJ 07922

James J. Ramentol, AIA
j.ramentol@graarchitects.com

GREENBERGFARROW tel (732) 537-0811
92 East main Street, Suite 410
Somerville, NJ 08876

Christopher Cerbo, AIA, NCARB
ccerbo@greenbergfarrow.com

GREYHAWK tel (856) 722-1800
2000 Midlantic Drive, Suite 210 fax (856) 722-1806
Mount Laurel, NJ 08054

www.greyhawk.com

Charles Caramanna
ccaramanna@greyhawk.com cell (609) 304-2248

HARRISON-HAMNET tel (609) 818-1808
40 Knowles Street
Pennington, NJ 08534

Bill Bocchieri
bbocchieri@hhpccse.com
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HDR, INC. tel (609) 791-7371
1000 Lenox Drive fax (609) 791-7700
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648

Joseph Krzyzewski
joseph.krzyzewski@hdrinc.com

HENSHELL & BUCCELLATO, tel (732) 530-4734
CONSULTING ARCHITECTS

595 Shrewsbury Avenue, Suite 207

Shrewsbury, NJ 07702

Paul Buccellato, AIA, FASTM
paul.buccellato@verizon.net

HQW ARCHITECTS, LLC tel (973) 383-5550
124 Main Street fax (973) 383-1360
Newton, NJ 07860

Frank M. Warr, AIA
frankw@hqwllc.com

J.V. FRANCO ASSOCIATES tel (732) 356-6384
1937 Washington Valley fax (732) 805-9166
Martinsville, NJ 08836

James Franco
jfranco@jvfranco.com
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JADA DESIGNS tel (201) 741-6349
482 Luhmann Drive
New Milford, NJ 07646

John A. D’Ambrosio, Architect
jada482@yahoo.com

JAI ARCHITECT, LLC tel (201) 854-8851
207 60th Street fax (201) 854-6072
West New York, NJ 07093

Jose Antonio Izquierdo, AIA, ASLA
jose@jaiarchitects.com

JAMES G. BLASBERG, ARCHITECT tel (856) 931-9632
364 Sixth Avenue fax (856) 931-8426
Bellmawr, NJ 08031

James Blasberg, AlA
arch. 11@verizon.net

JAMIL E. FARIDY, AIA, ARCHITECT tel (215) 946-6613
49 Smoketree Road
Levittown, PA 19056

Jamil Faridy
jfaridyaia@aol.com
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JARMEL KIZEL ARCHITECTS tel (973) 994-9669
& ENGINEERS, INC. fax (973) 994-4069
42 Okner Parkway

Livingston, NJ 07039-1604

Irwin Kizel
ikizel@jkarch.com

JOHN STANDISH PERRIN, tel (908) 232-5144
ARCHITECT, LLC fax (908) 232-2215
1164 Foothill Way

Mountainside, NJ 07092

John Perrin
standish7@verizon.net

JOSEPH B. CALLAGHAN tel (215) 665-0497
One Penn Center, Suite 1655 fax (215) 665-1345
1617 John F. Kennedy Boulevard

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Allen Roth
adroth@jbciengineers.com

JSB PLANNING tel (973) 477-6018
7 Mac Arthur Avenue fax (201) 660-7302
Closter, NJ 07624

Joseph Bianco
jbianco@jsbplanning.com
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KAFROUNI ENGINEERING tel (201) 343-6668
222 Mary Street
Hackensack, NJ 07601

Isaac Kafrouni
ikafrouni@kafrouni.com

LAN ASSOCIATES, ENGINEERING, tel (201) 447-6400
PLANNING, ARCHITECTURE fax (201) 447-1233
SURVEYING, INC.

445 Godwin Avenue, Suite 9

Midland Park, NJ 07432

Kenneth Karle, President
kenneth.karle@lanassociates.com

LAWRENCE S. SCHREIBER, AIA tel (732) 886-5290
ARCHITECT fax (732) 370-7004
922 East Kennedy Blvd.

Lakewood, NJ 08701

www.schreiber-architect.com

Lawrence Schreiber
[ssarch@optonline.net

LEONARD J. CICCOTELLO, NCARB tel (267) 241-2098
215 Devon Lane
Hainesport, NJ 08036

Leonard J. Ciccotello
ljcaia@comcast.net
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LG+A ARCHITECTS, PC tel (732) 591-1677
253 Main Street, Suite 354 fax (732) 831-6111
Matawan, NJ 07747

Larry Goldberg
larryg@lgapc.com

MATTHEW K. MILLER, RA, PP tel (609) 617-3762
203 South Jackson Street fax (856) 853-5788
Woodbury, NJ 08096

Matthew Miller
mkmarchitect@verizon.net

MICHAEL A. BEACH tel (856) 273-1909
200 Birchfield Drive, Suite 205
Mount Laurel, NJ 08054

Michael A. Beach
mikeb@mabeachassoc.com

MINNO WASKO ARCHITECTS tel (609) 397-9009 x143
AND PLANNERS

80 Lambert Lane, Suite 105

Lambertville, NJ 08530

www.minnowasko.com

John Westenberger, PE
jwestenberger@minnowasko.com
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MPP ENGINEERS, LLC tel (609) 489-5511

34 South Main Street
Allentown, NJ 08501

Del Palechev
dpalechev@mppengineers.com

NJ STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION tel (609) 984-2738
FACILITIES fax (609) 943-5920
20 West State Street, 4t Floor

P.O. Box 500
Trenton, NJ 08625

Richard Altringer
richard.altringer@doe.state.nj.us

Thomas Lakavitch
tom.lakavitch@doe.state.nj.us

tel (609) 943-5678

tel (609) 943-5879

tel (973) 539-5353

NK ARCHITECTS
fax (973) 539-0916

95 Washington Street
Morristown, NJ 07960

Michael Gorman

gormanm@nkarchitects.com direct (973) 532-7738

ODONELL & NACCARATO tel (215) 925-3788

701 Market Street, Suite 6000
Philadelphia, PA 19106

Allen Miller, PE, SE
amiller@o-n.com
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P.l. JANI, LLC tel (732) 287-1458
24 Rodak Circle
Edison, NJ 08817

Pankaj Jani
vipjani@yahoo.com

PARETTE SOMJEN ARCHITECTS tel (973) 586-2400
439 Route 46, East fax (973) 586-2401
Rockaway, NJ 07866

Marc Parette
mparette@planetpsa.com

PATOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY tel (732) 747-1078
Caller Service 7202 fax (732) 747-0715
Shrewsbury, NJ 07702

Robert L. Palombo
rpalombo@patock.com

PBA ENGINEERING, PC tel (973) 276-1700
12 Kulick Road fax (973) 276-9766
Fairfield, NJ 07004-3363

Paul C. Beck, PE
info@pbanj.com
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PENNONI ASSOCIATES, INC. tel (610) 231-0600
2041 Avenue C, Suite 100
Bethlehem, PA 18017

Keith Weitknecht, PE
kweitknecht@pennoni.com

1900 Market Street, Suite 300 tel (215) 254-7839
Philadelphia, PA 19103

Rich Roberts, PE
rroberts@pennoni.com

515 Grove Street, Suite 1B tel (856) 656-2919
Haddon Heights, NJ 08035

Mike Padula, PE
mpadula@pennoni.com

PRINCETON UNIVERSITY, tel (609) 258-6706
OFFICE OF DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION fax (609) 258-2298
MacMillan Building

Princeton, NJ 08544

Robert Allen, AIA, LEED AP BD+C
rallen@princeton.edu
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PS&S

1909 Route 70 East, Suite 307
Cherry Hill, NJ 08003
www.psands.com

Stephen Sgro
ssgro@psands.com

67A Mountain Blvd. Extension
Warren, NJ 07059

Glenn Kustera
gkustera@psands.com

R2ARCHITECTS

110 Kresson-Gibbsboro Road, Suite 8
Voorhees, NJ 08043
www.r2architects.com

John P. Ruiz, Principal
jruiz@r2architects.com

REGAN YOUNG ENGLAND BUTERA
456 High Street
Mount Holly, NJ 08060

Angelo Butera
apb@ryebread.com
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RENDERMATIONS, LLC tel (800) 393-8122
144 Rainbow Drive fax (609) 625-4646
Mays Landing, NJ 08330

James K. Baltz
jamesbaltz@rendermations.com

RICHARD B. SHIVE, AIA, ARCHITECT tel (732) 469-2682
1786 Middlebrook Road fax (732) 469-2682
Bound Brook, NJ 08805

Richard B. Shive, AIA
rshive@verizon.net

RICHARD KYLE ARCHITECT tel (908) 575-7495
227 Carol Jean Way
North Branch, NJ 08876

Richard Kyle
rktek@r-k-tek.com

ROBBIE CONLEY ARCHITECT, LLC tel (856) 845-7500
596 Glassboro Road fax (856) 853-0528
Woodbury Heights, NJ 08097

R.J. Conley, AIA
rconley@robbieconleyarchitect.com
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ROBERT G. EMERT ARCHITECT, INC. tel (973) 994-4991
139 East McClellan Avenue fax (973) 994-4910
Livingston, NJ 07039-1320

Robert Emert, Jr.
remert@rgearchitect.com

ROBERT WATSON, ARCHITECT tel (856) 455-2008
P.O. Box 242
Greenwich, NJ 08323

Robert Watson
rswatson27@verizon.net

RODIER EBERSBERGER ARCHITECTS, LLC  tel (856) 875-2792
946 South Main Street fax (856) 728-1483
Williamstown, NJ 08094

Daniel Rodier
dgrodier@rearchitects.net

RONALD A. SEBRING ASSOCIATES, LLC tel (732) 701-9444
2156 Route 37 West, Suite 201 fax (732) 701-9919
Manchester, NJ 08759

Richard Lees, RA
rlees@rasallc.com

David Clark, RA
dclark@rasallc.com
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SALIENT ARCHITECTS tel (201) 567-0032
764 Palisade Avenue, Suite 2F fax (201) 567-9556
Teaneck, NJ 07666

Charles Whelan
cw@salientassociates.com

SAPHIRE + ALBARRAN tel (609) 737-5924
ARCHITECTURE, LLC fax (609) 737-5929
12 North Main Street
Pennington, NJ 08534

Joseph Saphire
sa@saphirealbarran.com

SAPRA GROUP tel (201) 261-6767
37 Grist Mill Lane fax (201) 261-1128
Upper Saddle River, NJ 07458

Subhash Sapra
sapragroup@optonline.net

SCIALLA & ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS, INC. tel (973) 543-9669
16 Woodland Road, PO Box 412 fax (973) 543-1621
Brookside, NJ 07926

Robert Scialla
contact@sciallaarchitects.com

Adam D’Ella
contact@sciallaarchitects.com
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SIMONE TSIGOUNIS ARCHITECT tel (201) 227-1989
10 South Pond Road

fax (201) 227-9129
Cresskill, NJ 07626

Simone Tsigounis
stsigounis@alum.mit.edu

SINCOX ASSOCIATES tel (908) 232-8188
P.0. Box 2696 fax (908) 232-4439
Westfield, NJ 07091

George Sincox, AlA

sincoxaia@att.net

SOSH ARCHITECTS tel (609) 345-5222
1020 Atlantic Avenue

fax (609) 345-7486
Atlantic City, NJ 08401

Tom Sykes
tsykes@sosharch.com

SSP ARCHITECTURAL GROUP
1011 US Hwy 22, Suite 203
Bridgewater, NJ 08807-2979

tel (908) 725-7800 x113
fax (908) 725-7957

Marcus Rosenau
mrosenau@ssparchitects.com
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STACEY RUHLE KLIESCH, tel (201) 655-4032
ARCHITECT, LLC

339 South Van Dien Avenue

Ridgewood, NJ 07450

Stacey Ruhle Kliesch, AIA, LEED AP
staceykliesch@optonline.net

STEVE J. DRUGA, AIA, ARCHITECT tel (732) 752-3205
260 Stelton Road fax (732) 752-7041
Piscataway, NJ 08854

Steve J. Druga
steve@stevedrugaarchitect.com

STRUCTURE STUDIO STRUCTURAL tel (973) 656-0500
ANALYSIS, DESIGN, ENGINEERING

93 Washington Street

Morristown, NJ 07960

Mark Von Bradsky
vonbradskym@structurestudio.com

TERRI J. CUMMINGS, ARCHITECT tel (609) 927-7094
102 Arbor Court, West fax (609) 927-7095
Linwood, NJ 08221

Terri Cummings, AIA
tjcummings@comcast.net
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THE DIETZ PARTNERSHIP, LLC tel (973) 884-7400
90 East Halsey Road, Suite 201 fax (973) 884-7450
Parsippany, NJ 07054

www.dietzpartnership.com

Chuck Dietz
cdietz@dietzpartnership.com

David Delle Donne
ddelledonne@dietzpartnership.com

THE IVES ARCHITECTURE STUDIO tel (201) 773-9111
14-25 Plaza Road, Suite S35 fax (201) 773-9112
Fair Lawn, NJ 07410-3549

Joel Ives
jives@ives-arch.com

THE MARCAL GROUP tel (718) 210-0036
2361 Nostrand Avenue fax (718) 434-2674
Brooklyn, NY 11210

Richard Esposito
resposito@themarcalgroup.com

THOMAS BAIO ARCHITECT tel (973) 376-1176
343 Millburn Avenue, Suite 100 fax (973) 376-1180
Millburn, NJ 07041

Thomas Baio
tomoem@aol.com
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THORNTON-TOMASETTI tel (973) 286-6100
744 Broad Street
Newark, NJ 07102

Wayne Hostetler, PE
whostetler@thorntontomasetti.com

USA ARCHITECTS tel (908) 722-2300
20 North Doughty Avenue fax (908) 722-7201
Somerville, NJ 08876

Francisco J. Melendez Sr., AIA
fmelendez@usaarchitects.com

VINCENTSEN«BLASI ARCHITECTURE, LLC tel (908) 232-2730
552 Westfield Avenue fax (908) 232-0359
Westfield, NJ 07090

www.vincentsenblasi.com

Gregory Blasi, RA, NCARB
gblasi@vincentsenblasi.com

Barbara E. Vincentsen, AlA, PP, CID
vincentsenarch@aol.com

WAGA ENTERPRISES-ARCHITECTS, LLC tel (732) 382-2000
2109 St. George Avenue e-fax (732) 903-2095
Rahway, NJ 07065

Gregory J. Waga, RA, AIA
info@wearchitects.com
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WARREN E. BENDIXEN, AIA, ARCHITECT tel (973) 335-1771
28 Stony Brook Road
Montville, NJ 07045

Warren E. Bendixen, AlIA
jaknika@optonline.net

ZEN ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING tel (908) 965-1900
215 Jefferson Avenue fax (908) 965-1977
Elizabeth, NJ 07201

Christopher Zehnder, PE, RA, PP
chris@zen-architecture.com

ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTS tel (973) 625-4001
40 Bloomfield Avenue, Suite 2 fax (973) 625-4049
Denville, NJ 07834

Hope Zimmerman
info@zimarch.com

Faith Zimmerman
info@zimarch.com
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